LV Switchgear, Controlgear &
Power Quality Products
Pricelist w.e.f. 11th March, 2024
Fully Automated Plant
4 Effective from 11th March, 2024 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions
Industry 4.0 Make in India, for India and for rest of the World
5Effective from 11th March, 2024 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions
6 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & ConditionsEffective from 11th March, 2024

Poles
In - built Aux
contacts Type Code Description Per Unit LP
(`)
Ie A Ith A NC NO
1
9 25 3 1 0 HGSCD 9 IHPDB009101* Frame-1 9A 3P1NC DC Contactor 2426.00
9 25 3 0 1 HGSCD 9 IHPDB009110* Frame-1 9A 3P1NO DC Contactor 2426.00
12 25 3 1 0 HGSCD 12 IHPDB012101* Frame-1 12A 3P1NC DC Contactor 2693.00
12 25 3 0 1 HGSCD 12 IHPDB012110* Frame-1 12A 3P1NO DC Contactor 2693.00
18 45 3 1 0 HGSCD 18 IHPDB018101* Frame-1 18A 3P1NC DC Contactor 3069.00
18 45 3 0 1 HGSCD 18 IHPDB018110* Frame-1 18A 3P1NO DC Contactor 3069.00
25 45 3 1 0 HGSCD 25 IHPDB025101* Frame-1 25A 3P1NC DC Contactor 4515.00
25 45 3 0 1 HGSCD 25 IHPDB025110* Frame-1 25A 3P1NO DC Contactor 4515.00
2
32 60 3 0 0 HGSCD 32 IHPDB032200* Frame-2 32A 3P DC Contactor 8742.00
40 60 3 0 0 HGSCD 40 IHPDB040200* Frame-2 40A 3P DC Contactor 12207.00
3
50 90 3 0 0 HGSCD 50 IHPDB050300* Frame-3 50A 3P DC Contactor 15425.00
65 110 3 0 0 HGSCD 65 IHPDB065300* Frame-3 65A 3P DC Contactor 16514.00
80 110 3 0 0 HGSCD 80 IHPDB080300* Frame-3 80A 3P DC Contactor 20642.00
4
95 140 3 0 0 HGSCD 95 IHPDB095400* Frame-4 95A 3P DC Contactor 26394.00
105 140 3 0 0 HGSCD 105 IHPDB105400* Frame-4 105A 3P DC Contactor 31463.00
3 Pole DC Contactors - HGSCD
• Compact size – Four (4) frames rating from 9 A to 105 A.
• Finger proof IP 20 terminals
• IEC & CE markig & Compliance to IS/IEC 60947-4-1
• 4 Terminal Coils on all DC Coil Contactors for control application flexibility.
• 50 A to 105 A DC operated devices feature electronic coil control.
DC Coil Voltage Selection Table
AC Coil Voltage Selection Table
DC Coil Codes
Frame I B E H M L
1 12  V 24 V 48 V 110 V 220 V 250 V
2 12  V 24 V 48 V 110 V 220 V 250 V
3 12  V 24 V 48 V 110 V 220 V 250 V
4 12  V 24 V 48 V 110 V 220 V 250 V
AC Coil Codes
Frame B E H M N R T U
1 24 V 48 V 110 V 220 V 240 V 380 V 415 V 440 V
Frame
Size
AC-3 Duty
Rating
AC-1 Duty
Rating Power
Poles
In - built Aux
contacts Type Code Description Per Unit LP (`)
Ie A Ith A NC NO
1
7 18 3 1 0 HGSCM IHPNA007101* F-1 7A 3P1NC Mini AC Cont 1555.00
7 18 3 0 1 HGSCM IHPNA007110* F-1 7A 3P1NO Mini AC Cont 1555.00
9 20 3 1 0 HGSCM IHPNA009101* F-1 9A 3P1NC Mini AC Cont 1683.00
9 20 3 0 1 HGSCM IHPNA009110* F-1 9A 3P1NO Mini AC Cont 1683.00
12 22 3 1 0 HGSCM IHPNA012101* F-1 12A 3P1NC Mini AC Cont 1792.00
12 22 3 0 1 HGSCM IHPNA012110* F-1 12A 3P1NO Mini AC Cont 1792.00
16 22 3 1 0 HGSCM IHPNA016101* F-1 16A 3P1NC Mini AC Cont 2119.00
16 22 3 0 1 HGSCM IHPNA016110* F-1 16A 3P1NO Mini AC Cont 2119.00
3 Pole Mini Contactors with AC Coil - HGSCM
• Compact size – one frame size for devices rated up to 16 A.
• Same size for AC or DC coil contactor
• Directly mounted Thermal Overload Relays
• Over load relays Class 10 with selectable M/A reset & SPP
• IP20 guarded terminals
HSN Code:  8536
HSN Code:  8536
20 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & ConditionsEffective from 11th March, 2024
DC Coil Voltage Selection Table
DC Coil Voltage Selection Table
AC Coil Voltage Selection Table
AC Coil Codes
Frame B E H M N T V
1 24 V 48 V 110 V 220 V 240 V 415 V 480 V
DC Coil Codes
Frame I B H J P
1 12  V 24 V 110 V 120 V 250 V
DC Coil Codes
Frame I B E H M L
1 12  V 24 V 48 V 110 V 220 V 250 V
Frame Size
AC-1 Duty Rating In - built Aux contacts
Type Code Description Per Unit LP (`)
Ith A NC NO
1 16 2 2 HGSCR IHMCR22* Mini Cont. 2NO2NC Control Relay AC 1802.00
1 16 3 1 HGSCR IHMCR31* Mini Cont. 3NO1NC Control Relay AC 1802.00
1 16 4 0 HGSCR IHMCR40* Mini Cont. 4NO Control Relay AC 1802.00
1 16 0 4 HGSCR IHMCR04* Mini Cont. 4NC Control Relay AC 1802.00
1 16 1 3 HGSCR IHMCR13* Mini Cont. 1NO3NC Control Relay AC 1802.00
Frame
Size
AC-3
Duty
Rating
AC-1
Duty
Rating
Power
Poles
In - built Aux
contacts Type Code Description Per Unit LP (`)
Ie A Ith A NC NO
1 7 18 3 1 0 HGSCM IHPNB007101* F-1 7A 3P1NC Mini DC Cont 2268.00
1 7 18 3 0 1 HGSCM IHPNB007110* F-1 7A 3P1NO Mini DC Cont 2268.00
1 9 20 3 1 0 HGSCM IHPNB009101* F-1 9A 3P1NC Mini DC Cont 2367.00
1 9 20 3 0 1 HGSCM IHPNB009110* F-1 9A 3P1NO Mini DC Cont 2367.00
1 12 22 3 1 0 HGSCM IHPNB012101* F-1 12A 3P1NC Mini DC Cont 2594.00
1 12 22 3 0 1 HGSCM IHPNB012110* F-1 12A 3P1NO Mini DC Cont 2594.00
1 16 22 3 1 0 HGSCM IHPNB016101* F-1 16A 3P1NC Mini DC Cont 2862.00
1 16 22 3 0 1 HGSCM IHPNB016110* F-1 16A 3P1NO Mini DC Cont 2862.00
Frame Size
AC-1 Duty Rating In - built Aux contacts
Type Code Description Per Unit LP (`)
Ith A NC NO
1 16 2 2 HGSCR IHMDR22* Mini Cont. 2NO2NC Control Relay DC 2406.00
1 16 3 1 HGSCR IHMDR31* Mini Cont. 3NO1NC Control Relay DC 2406.00
1 16 4 0 HGSCR IHMDR40I* Mini Cont. 4NO Control Relay DC 2406.00
1 16 0 4 HGSCR IHMDR04* Mini Cont. 4NC Control Relay DC 2406.00
1 16 1 3 HGSCR IHMDR13* Mini Cont. 1NO3NC Control Relay DC 2406.00
3 Pole Mini Contactors with DC Coil - HGSCM
3 Pole Mini Control Relay with AC Coil - HGSCR
3 Pole Mini Control Relay with DC Coil - HGSCR
• Compact size – one frame size for devices rated up to 16 A.
• Same size with an AC or DC coil contactor.
• Compact size – one frame size for devices rated up to 16 A.
• Same size with an AC or DC coil contactor.
• Compact size – one frame size for devices rated up to 16 A.
• Same size for AC or DC coil contactor
• Directly mounted Thermal Overload Relays
• Over load relays Class 10 with selectable M/A reset & SPP
• IP20 guarded terminals HSN Code:  8536
HSN Code:  8536
HSN Code:  8536
21List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & ConditionsEffective from 11th March, 2024
3 Pole DC, Mini Contactor Accessories
Description Configuraton Suitable for Item Code Per Unit LP (`)
Aux Contact Block (Side
Mounting)
1NO
HGSCD 9-HGSCD 105
ISSPEN0005 434.00
1NC ISSPEN0006 434.00
1NO + 1NC ISSPEN0007 765.00
2NO ISSPEN0008 765.00
Aux Contact Block (Front
Mounting)
1NO ISSPEN0001 255.00
1NC ISSPEN0002 255.00
1NO (EM) ISSPEN0003 561.00
1NC (DB) ISSPEN0004 561.00
Mechanical Interlock Unit ISSPEN0077 776.00
Mechanical + Electrical
Interlock Unit
ISSPEN0009 1530.00
Surge Suppressor Type RC
24 V - 48 V AC
HGSCD 40
ISSPEN0010 663.00
50 V - 127 V AC ISSPEN0011 663.00
130 V - 250 V AC ISSPEN0012 663.00
24 V - 48 V AC
HGSCD 105
ISSPEN0013 663.00
50 V - 127 V AC ISSPEN0014 663.00
130 V - 250 V AC ISSPEN0015 663.00
Suitable for Coil Type Voltage Item Code Per Unit LP (`)
For all Frame-1 Contactors
(HGCDS 9 to HGSCD 25)
DC
12 V ISSPEN0016 1785.00
24 V ISSPEN0078 1785.00
48 V ISSPEN0017 1785.00
110 V ISSPEN0018 1785.00
220 V ISSPEN0019 1785.00
For all Frame-2 Contactors
(HGSCD 32-HGSCD 40)
DC
12 V ISSPEN0020 1887.00
24 V ISSPEN0021 1887.00
48 V ISSPEN0022 1887.00
110 V ISSPEN0023 1887.00
For Frame -3 HGSCD 50
Contactors